
Salisbury High School
2021 Womens Tennis Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Mon 3-May Thomasville Salisbury 4:30
Wed 5-May West Davidson West Davidson
Mon 10-May Lexington Lexington 4:30
Wed 12-May Central Davidson Salisbury 4:30
Mon 17-May Oak Grove Oak Grove 4:00
Wed 19-May Ledford Ledford
Mon 24-May East Davidson Salisbury 4:30
Wed 26-May North Davidson North Davidson
Wed 2-Jun South Rowan Salisbury 4:30
Mon 7-Jun CCC Tournament Lexington

We are still currently waiting on some start times to be determined for away game
Bold - Central Carolina Conference


